IFB 2017-184
Painting of Security Barriers at Justice Center

Myelyn Contractors,
LLC

Painters USA, Inc.

JNA Painting &
Contracting Co., Inc.

LMC Corp. (Lee
Construction and
Maintenance Company)

Total
Price

$74,848.40

Total
Price

$107,787.00

Total
Price

$145,320.00

Total Price

$1,561,577.42

Line #

Description

QTY

UOM

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Total Price for all Labor and Materials to
Paint One (1) Exercise Area, approximately
1460 square feet of woven rod security
barrier, structural support beams and exterior
window frames in Clusters 1, 3 and 5.

12

lump
sum

$3,999.00

$47,988.00

$5,925.00

$71,100.00

$7,650.00

$91,800.00

$111,757.36

$1,341,088.32

Total Price for all Labor and Materials to
Paint One (1) Exercise Area, approximately
1350 square feet of woven rod security
barrier, structural support beams and exterior
window frames in Cluster 4.

lump
sum

$3,998.00

$15,992.00

$4,992.00

$19,968.00

$7,320.00

$29,280.00

$39,122.20

$156,488.80

Total Price for all Labor and Materials to
Paint One (1) Atrium, approximately 2160
square feet of woven rod security barrier,
structural support beams and exterior window
frames.

lump
sum

$3,999.00

$7,998.00

$6,523.00

$13,046.00

$8,320.00

$16,640.00

$28,489.76

$56,979.52

Total Price for all Labor and Materials to
Paint One (1) Atrium, approximately 960
square feet of woven rod security barrier,
structural support beams and exterior window
frames.

lump
sum

$2,870.40

$2,870.40

$3,673.00

$3,673.00

$7,600.00

$7,600.00

$7,020.78

$7,020.78

CGS Construction Corp is non-responsive.






