IFB 2017-184 Painting of Security Barriers at Justice Center

			Myelyn Contractors, LLC		Painters USA, Inc.		JNA Painting & Contracting Co., Inc.		LMC Corp. (Lee Construction and Maintenance Company)		
				Total Price	\$74,848.40	Total Price	\$107,787.00	Total Price	\$145,320.00	Total Price	\$1,561,577.42
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Total Price for all Labor and Materials to Paint One (1) Exercise Area, approximately 1460 square feet of woven rod security barrier, structural support beams and exterior window frames in Clusters 1, 3 and 5.	12	lump sum	\$3,999.00	\$47,988.00	\$5,925.00	\$71,100.00	\$7,650.00	\$91,800.00	\$111,757.36	\$1,341,088.32
2	Total Price for all Labor and Materials to Paint One (1) Exercise Area, approximately 1350 square feet of woven rod security barrier, structural support beams and exterior window frames in Cluster 4.	4	lump sum	\$3,998.00	\$15,992.00	\$4,992.00	\$19,968.00	\$7,320.00	\$29,280.00	\$39,122.20	\$156,488.80
3	Total Price for all Labor and Materials to Paint One (1) Atrium, approximately 2160 square feet of woven rod security barrier, structural support beams and exterior window frames.	2	lump sum	\$3,999.00	\$7,998.00	\$6,523.00	\$13,046.00	\$8,320.00	\$16,640.00	\$28,489.76	\$56,979.52
4	Total Price for all Labor and Materials to Paint One (1) Atrium, approximately 960 square feet of woven rod security barrier, structural support beams and exterior window frames.	1	lump sum	\$2,870.40	\$2,870.40	\$3,673.00	\$3,673.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,020.78	\$7,020.78

CGS Construction Corp is non-responsive.